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Shareholding Pattern
VISESH INFOTECNICS LTD.
Scrip Code : 532411 Quarter ending :March 2018
Declaration

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities
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Category of
shareholder

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public
(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

No. of
shareholders

36,319

36,324

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

1,43,40,74,003

2,34,03,62,652

3,77,44,36,655

Total no.
shares held

1,43,40,74,003

2,34,03,62,652

3,77,44,36,655

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR,

1957)As a % of

(A+B+C2)

37.99

62.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of Voting
Rights

1,43,40,74,003

2,34,03,62,652

3,77,44,36,655

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=532411&qtrid=97.00

Total
asa%
of
Total
Voting
right

37.99

62.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

No.(a)

1,01,94,26,703

1,01,94,26,703

Asa%
of
total
Shares
held(b)

71.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.01

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

1,43,40,74,003

2,33,14,56,966

3,76,55,30,969
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Shareholding Pattern

VISESH INFOTECNICS LTD.
Scrip Code : 532411

Quarter Ending : March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=532411&qtrid=97.00&QtrName=March 2018
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Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Peeyush Kumar
Aggarwal

Seema Aggarwal

Any Other (specify)

OMKAM GLOBAL
CAPITAL PRIVATE
LIMITED

OMKAM
SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED
OMKAM CAPITAL
MARKETS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Nos. of
shareholders

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

86,25,11,967

78,67,50,193
7,57,61,774

57,15,62,036

13,85,62,036

9,20,00,000

34,10,00,000

1,43,40,74,003

1,43,40,74,003

Total nos.
shares held

86,25,11,967

78,67,50,193

7,57,61,774

57,15,62,036

13,85,62,036

9,20,00,000

34,10,00,000

1,43,40,74,003

1,43,40,74,003

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00

22.85

20.84

2.01

15.14

3.67

2.44

9.03

37.99
0.00

37.99

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=532411&qtrid=97.00&QtrName=March 2018

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise

encumbered

Asa%

of total

No.

o.(a) Shares
held(b)
0.00
78,88,64,667 91.46
71,31,02,893 90.64
7,57,61,774 100.00
23,05,62,036 40.34
13,85,62,036 100.00
9,20,00,000 100.00
0.00
1,01,94,26,703 71.09
0.00
1,01,94,26,703 71.09

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

86,25,11,967
78,67,50,193

7,57,61,774

57,15,62,036

13,85,62,036

9,20,00,000

34,10,00,000

1,43,40,74,003

1,43,40,74,003
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Scrip Code : 532411

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

DEIPAKK BAWA

Any Other (specify)

PATALIPUTRA
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GLOBE FINCAP LIMITED

Bodies Corporate

No. of
shareholder

34236

1283

799

285

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

VISESH INFOTECNICS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

46750

46750

0

610565165

1287847892

85200000

441902845
50000000

145673445

314046240

Total no.
shares held

46,750

46,750

61,05,65,165

1,28,78,47,892

8,52,00,000

44,19,02,845

5,00,00,000

14,56,73,445

31,40,46,240

Shareholding %
calculated as per SCRR,
1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.18

34.12

2.26

11.71
1.32

3.86

8.32

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532411&qtrid=97.00&QtrName=March 2018

No. of Voting
Rights

46,750

46,750

61,05,65,165
1,28,78,47,892

8,52,00,000

44,19,02,845
5,00,00,000

14,56,73,445

31,40,46,240

Quarter ending : March 2018

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
right

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.18

34.12

2.26

11.71
1.32

3.86

8.32

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

46,750

46,750

60,74,18,5629
1,28,78,47,892

8,52,00,000
43,61,43,795
5,00,00,000
14,56,73,445

30,84,25,790
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5/29/2019 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Overseas Corporate Bodies 1 128161 1,28,161 0.00 1,28,161 0.00 1,28,161
Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 397 82798654 8,27,98,654 2.19 8,27,98,654 2.19 8,26,60,054
Clearing Members 106 41762948 4,17,62,948 1.11 4,17,62,948 1.11 417,62,948
Trusts 1 150 150 0.00 150 0.00 150
Employees 4 1175 1,175 0.00 1,175 0.00 1,175
gggﬁxs‘” Director's 5 3165517 31,65,517 0.08 31,65,517 0.08 31,65,517
Sub Total B3 36318 2340315902  2,34,03,15,902 62.00  2,34,03,15902 62.00 2,3314,10,216
B=B1+B2+B3 36319 2340362652  2,34,03,62,652 62.01  2,34,03,62,652 62.01 2,33,14,56,966

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=532411&qtrid=97.00&QtrName=March 2018 2/2



