

Shareholding Pattern

VISESH INFOTECNICS LTD.

Scrip Code: 532411 Quarter ending: March 2018

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares pl otherwise encu No.(a)	-	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1,43,40,74,003	1,43,40,74,003	37.99	1,43,40,74,003	37.99	1,01,94,26,703	71.09	1,43,40,74,003
(B) Public	36,319	2,34,03,62,652	2,34,03,62,652	62.01	2,34,03,62,652	62.01		0.00	2,33,14,56,966
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	36,324	3,77,44,36,655	3,77,44,36,655	100.00	3,77,44,36,655	100.00	1,01,94,26,703	27.01	3,76,55,30,969

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Shareholding Pattern



Shareholding Pattern

VISESH INFOTECNICS LTD.

Scrip Code: 532411 Quarter Ending: March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder A1) Indian	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.00	Number of S pledged or otl encumbe No.(a)	herwise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
Individuals/Hindu	0	06.05.11.067	06.05.11.067		70.00 64.667		06.05.11.067
undivided Family	2	86,25,11,967	86,25,11,967	22.85	78,88,64,667	91.46	86,25,11,967
Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal	1	78,67,50,193	78,67,50,193	20.84	71,31,02,893	90.64	78,67,50,193
Seema Aggarwal	1	7,57,61,774	7,57,61,774	2.01	7,57,61,774	100.00	7,57,61,774
Any Other (specify)	3	57,15,62,036	57,15,62,036	15.14	23,05,62,036	40.34	57,15,62,036
OMKAM GLOBAL CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	1	13,85,62,036	13,85,62,036	3.67	13,85,62,036	100.00	13,85,62,036
OMKAM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	9,20,00,000	9,20,00,000	2.44	9,20,00,000	100.00	9,20,00,000
OMKAM CAPITAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	34,10,00,000	34,10,00,000	9.03		0.00	34,10,00,000
Sub Total A1	5	1,43,40,74,003	1,43,40,74,003	37.99	1,01,94,26,703	71.09	1,43,40,74,003
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	5	1,43,40,74,003	1,43,40,74,003	37.99	1,01,94,26,703	71.09	1,43,40,74,003



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

VISESH INFOTECNICS LTD.

Scrip Code: 532411 Quarter ending: March 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	46750	46,750	0.00	46,750	0.00	46,750
Sub Total B1	1	46750	46,750	0.00	46,750	0.00	46,750
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	34236	610565165	61,05,65,165	16.18	61,05,65,165	16.18	60,74,18,529
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	1283	1287847892	1,28,78,47,892	34.12	1,28,78,47,892	34.12	1,28,78,47,892
DEIPAKK BAWA	1	85200000	8,52,00,000	2.26	8,52,00,000	2.26	8,52,00,000
Any Other (specify)	799	441902845	44,19,02,845	11.71	44,19,02,845	11.71	43,61,43,795
PATALIPUTRA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	1	50000000	5,00,00,000	1.32	5,00,00,000	1.32	5,00,00,000
GLOBE FINCAP LIMITED	1	145673445	14,56,73,445	3.86	14,56,73,445	3.86	14,56,73,445
Bodies Corporate	285	314046240	31,40,46,240	8.32	31,40,46,240	8.32	30,84,25,790

Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	128161	1,28,161	0.00	1,28,161	0.00	1,28,161
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	397	82798654	8,27,98,654	2.19	8,27,98,654	2.19	8,26,60,054
Clearing Members	106	41762948	4,17,62,948	1.11	4,17,62,948	1.11	4,17,62,948
Trusts	1	150	150	0.00	150	0.00	150
Employees	4	1175	1,175	0.00	1,175	0.00	1,175
Director or Director's Relatives	5	3165517	31,65,517	0.08	31,65,517	0.08	31,65,517
Sub Total B3	36318	2340315902	2,34,03,15,902	62.00	2,34,03,15,902	62.00	2,33,14,10,216
B=B1+B2+B3	36319	2340362652	2,34,03,62,652	62.01	2,34,03,62,652	62.01	2,33,14,56,966

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,